
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA – 3-Year 

SESSION 2017-18 

 

 (REPORTING DATE AND TIME FOR 1st COUNSELLING 

 18.7.2017 at 09.00 AM SHARP)             

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online 

candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is 

subject to production of original documents in support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

Category - AIOC 

TOTAL SEATS =09 

S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 1100918713 ISHA BHAGWAN DEV HGO 86.000 

2 1100904316 SHIVANI SAINI RAMESH SAINI BCB 82.103 

3 1100910485 NEERU ISHWAR SINGH HGO 79.966 

4 1100902793 DIVYA GOEL UMESH GOEL HGO 78.833 

5 1100904830 SUREKHA SANDEEP HGO 77.667 

6 1100904359 MANSI GOYAL SATPAL GOYAL HGO 77.444 

7 1100908368 KAJAL VERMA SOMNATH HGO 77.207 

8 1100912826 RAKHI SUNIL KUMAR HGO 77.167 

9 1100906342 Neeraj RAJESH HGO 77.015 

10 1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 76.933 

11 1100904873 MANISHA RAMNATH BCA 76.300 

12 1100907588 Aakash RAMPHAL BCA 75.433 

13 1100911362 SHIVANI BASANT BCB 75.138 

14 1100915878 MEENA RAMESH BCB 75.033 

15 1100266783 MAMTA JAIBIR SINGH HGO 73.905 

16 1100910748 BHARTI RAMESH KUMAR HGO 73.500 

17 1100915421 payal GULSHAN HGO 73.033 

18 1100907626 Narender NARAYAN AIO 72.167 

19 1100908369 ANAMIKA AHUJA RAMESH AHUJA HGO 71.400 

20 1100904833 JYOTI NAVRATTAN HGO 70.667 

21 1100916160 SNEH LATA ALBEL SINGH HGO 70.667 

22 1100902379 KANIKA AGARWAL ANAND AGGARWAL HGO 69.300 

23 1100158734 PRIYA SANJEET KUMAR HGOC 69.267 

24 1100910276 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BCA 69.167 

25 1100131957 NITU SINGH JP SINGH BCA 69.067 

26 1100124999 POONAM RAMSAVENDER HGO 68.966 

27 1100919008 SAKSHI SARESH KUMAR HGO 68.767 

28 1100913944 PARUL LALIT KUMAR HGO 68.633 

29 1100907280 BHARTI SHARMA MAHENDER SINGH BCA 68.133 

30 1100901867 DIKSHA MAHENDER HGO 68.067 

31 1100167627 NEELAM BHAGWAN SHAH HGO 67.767 

32 1100911271 SURBHI JINDAL RAJESH JINDAL HGO 67.667 

33 1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 67.633 

34 1100915895 KIRTI BALBIR HGO 67.533 



S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

35 1100125750 LALITA KUMARI HANS RAJ HGO 67.533 

36 1100904701 GARIMA RAJ KUMAR HGO 66.967 

37 1100910640 TANIYA RAVINDER AIO 66.847 

38 1100913929 RENU BANBIR SINGH HGO 65.833 

39 1100131548 POOJA RAJENDER TANWAR HGO 65.533 

40 1100136837 ANUPRIYA VINOD KUMAR BCA 65.267 

41 1100914917 ANISH SHARMA SUDERSHAN SHARMA AIO 65.262 

42 1100911665 PRITI DEVI SATNARAYAN HGO 65.000 

43 1100905143 SAKSHI VIRMANI MADAN LAL HGO 64.933 

44 1100906475 MOHSIN KHAN AYYUB KHAN BCA 64.923 

45 1100903575 GAUTAM BAJAJ DINESH BAJAJ AIO 64.900 

46 1100910318 MAMTA JAGDISH BCB 64.867 

47 1100904931 ANKIT BALRAM HGO 64.833 

48 1100498023 SHAGUN SUNIL KUMAR VERMA BCA 64.667 

49 1100913563 BHARTI BALWAN BCA 64.633 

50 1100040340 GAURAV RAJENDER HGO 64.627 

51 1100912652 SAKSHI BHARDWAJ RAMESH KUMAR AIO 64.345 

52 1100907286 CHETNA ASHOK SAINI BCB 64.000 

53 1100911143 SONIKA BIRENDER SINGH BCB 63.733 

54 1100910414 RUBI RAM MEHAR SINGH HGO 63.452 

55 1100075596 MAHENDER RAJBALI HGO 63.400 

56 1100912966 NISHA JAI SINGH BCA 62.900 

57 1100152177 MANTHAN SURESH CHINDA HGO 62.067 

58 1100912930 ALISHA HANSRAJ HGO 62.034 

59 1100916594 VISHAL CHHOTE SC 61.586 

60 1100907602 NAVIN RAJBIR HGO 61.233 

61 1100902574 SHIVAM SETHI ANIL SETHI HGO 60.643 

62 1100905749 LOKESH HANSRAJ HGO 60.300 

63 1100914078 RUBY RAMESH HGO 60.133 

64 1100906179 ASHISH MAHA SINGH HGO 60.069 

65 1100912056 VANEET HARBIR SINGH BCB 60.000 

66 1100264300 AMIT KUMAR NASEEB SINGH HGO 59.800 

67 1100908661 MONIKA GOTAM HGO 59.433 

68 1100220109 KUSUM MUKESH KUMAR HGO 59.300 

69 1100917051 rahul NIHAL BCB 58.967 

70 1100911219 JYOTI RAJ KUMAR BCA 58.733 

71 1100909569 POOJA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BCB 58.367 

72 1100918188 POOJA KRISHAN KUMAR HGO 58.069 

73 1100906176 PAWAN KUMAR GAJANAND HGO 57.767 

74 1100905500 SANGITA SUKRAM PAL HGO 57.333 

75 1100329437 NEERAJ KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH HGO 57.133 

76 1100329444 NITIN YASHPAL SINGH HGO 57.067 

77 1100902274 ANJALI RANI MADAN LAL HGO 56.333 

78 1100912547 HARDEEP DHARAMVIR HGO 55.967 

79 1100917109 AKSHAY DHARMBIR BCB 55.483 



S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

80 1100913651 PARVINDER RAJENDER SINGH HGO 54.033 

81 1100273967 BIJENDER RAKESH KUMAR BCB 54.000 

82 1100903580 MAYANK SAINI HIMMAT SAINI BCB 52.207 

83 1100907436 SONAM SATBIR HGO 51.400 

84 1100211461 SURENDER BANWARI LAL HGO 51.172 

85 1100902809 MOHIT DALBIR SINGH HGO 47.909 

 

 

  



 

 
 

 

 

Category - HOGC 

TOTAL SEATS =26 

S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 1100918713 ISHA BHAGWAN DEV HGO 91.000 

2 1100904830 SUREKHA SANDEEP HGO 87.667 

3 1100904316 SHIVANI SAINI RAMESH SAINI BCB 87.103 

4 1100910485 NEERU ISHWAR SINGH HGO 84.966 

5 1100902793 DIVYA GOEL UMESH GOEL HGO 83.833 

6 1100908368 KAJAL VERMA SOMNATH HGO/EBC 82.207 

7 1100912826 RAKHI SUNIL KUMAR HGO 82.167 

8 1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 81.933 

9 1100904873 MANISHA RAMNATH BCA 81.300 

10 1100904833 JYOTI NAVRATTAN HGO 80.667 

11 1100907588 Aakash RAMPHAL BCA 80.433 

12 1100915878 MEENA RAMESH BCB 80.033 

13 1100266783 MAMTA JAIBIR SINGH HGO 78.905 

14 1100910748 BHARTI RAMESH KUMAR HGO 78.500 

15 1100915421 Payal GULSHAN HGO 78.033 

16 1100904359 MANSI GOYAL SATPAL GOYAL HGO 77.444 

17 1100906342 Neeraj RAJESH HGO 77.015 

18 1100908369 ANAMIKA AHUJA RAMESH AHUJA HGO 76.400 

19 1100911362 SHIVANI BASANT BCB 75.138 

20 1100911665 PRITI DEVI SATNARAYAN HGO 75.000 

21 1100902379 KANIKA AGARWAL ANAND AGGARWAL HGO 74.300 

22 1100158734 PRIYA SANJEET KUMAR HGOC 74.267 

23 1100910276 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BCA 74.167 

24 1100131957 NITU SINGH JP SINGH BCA/ESM 74.067 

25 1100124999 POONAM RAMSAVENDER HGO 73.966 

26 1100919008 SAKSHI SARESH KUMAR HGO 73.767 

27 1100911143 SONIKA BIRENDER SINGH BCB 73.733 

28 1100913944 PARUL LALIT KUMAR HGO 73.633 

29 1100907280 BHARTI SHARMA MAHENDER SINGH BCA 73.133 

30 1100901867 DIKSHA MAHENDER  HGO 73.070 

31 1100912966 NISHA JAI SINGH BCA 72.900 

32 1100167627 NEELAM BHAGWAN SHAH HGO 72.766 

33 1100911271 SURBHI JINDAL RAJESH JINDAL HGO 72.667 

34 1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 72.633 

35 1100915895 KIRTI BALBIR HGO 72.533 



S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

36 1100125750 LALITA KUMARI HANS RAJ HGO/EBC 72.533 

37 1100904701 GARIMA RAJ KUMAR HGO 71.967 

38 1100907602 NAVIN RAJBIR HGO 71.233 

39 1100913929 RENU BANBIR SINGH HGO 70.833 

40 1100916160 SNEH LATA ALBEL SINGH HGO 70.667 

41 1100131548 POOJA RAJENDER TANWAR HGO 70.533 

42 1100905143 SAKSHI VIRMANI MADAN LAL HGO 69.933 

43 1100910318 MAMTA JAGDISH BCB 69.867 

44 1100904931 ANKIT BALRAM HGO 69.833 

45 1100498023 SHAGUN SUNIL KUMAR VERMA BCA 69.667 

46 1100913563 BHARTI BALWAN BCA 69.633 

47 1100040340 GAURAV RAJENDER HGO 69.627 

48 1100908661 MONIKA GOTAM HGO 69.433 

49 1100907286 CHETNA ASHOK SAINI BCB 69.000 

50 1100910414 RUBI RAM MEHAR SINGH HGO 68.452 

51 1100075596 MAHENDER RAJBALI HGO 68.400 

52 1100905500 SANGITA SUKRAM PAL HGO 67.333 

53 1100152177 MANTHAN SURESH CHINDA HGO/EBC 67.067 

54 1100912930 ALISHA HANSRAJ HGO 67.034 

55 1100916594 VISHAL CHHOTE SC 66.586 

56 1100902574 SHIVAM SETHI ANIL SETHI HGO 65.643 

57 1100905749 LOKESH HANSRAJ HGO 65.300 

58 1100136837 ANUPRIYA VINOD KUMAR BCA 65.267 

59 1100914078 RUBY RAMESH HGO 65.133 

60 1100906179 ASHISH MAHA SINGH HGO 65.069 

61 1100912056 VANEET HARBIR SINGH BCB 65.000 

62 1100906475 MOHSIN KHAN AYYUB KHAN BCA 64.923 

63 1100264300 AMIT KUMAR NASEEB SINGH HGO 64.800 

64 1100220109 KUSUM MUKESH KUMAR HGO 64.300 

65 1100917051 Rahul NIHAL BCB 63.967 

66 1100911219 JYOTI RAJ KUMAR BCA 63.733 

67 1100909569 POOJA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BCB 63.367 

68 1100918188 POOJA KRISHAN KUMAR HGO 63.069 

69 1100906176 PAWAN KUMAR GAJANAND HGO 62.767 

70 1100329437 NEERAJ KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH HGO 62.133 

71 1100329444 NITIN YASHPAL SINGH HGO 62.067 

72 1100902274 ANJALI RANI MADAN LAL HGO 61.333 

73 1100912547 HARDEEP DHARAMVIR HGO 60.967 

74 1100917109 AKSHAY DHARMBIR BCB 60.483 

75 1100913651 PARVINDER RAJENDER SINGH HGO 59.033 

76 1100273967 BIJENDER RAKESH KUMAR BCB 59.000 

77 1100903580 MAYANK SAINI HIMMAT SAINI BCB 57.207 

78 1100907436 SONAM SATBIR HGO 56.400 

79 1100211461 SURENDER BANWARI LAL HGO 56.172 

80 1100902809 MOHIT DALBIR SINGH HGO 47.909 



Category - SC 

TOTAL SEATS =10 

S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 1100916594 VISHAL CHHOTE SC 66.586 

Category – BC-A 

TOTAL SEATS = 08 

S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 81.933 

2 1100904873 MANISHA RAMNATH BCA 81.300 

3 1100907588 Aakash RAMPHAL BCA 80.433 

4 1100910276 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR BCA 74.167 

5 1100131957 NITU SINGH JP SINGH BCA/ESM 74.067 

6 1100907280 BHARTI SHARMA MAHENDER SINGH BCA 73.133 

7 1100912966 NISHA JAI SINGH BCA 72.900 

8 1100498023 SHAGUN SUNIL KUMAR VERMA BCA 69.667 

9 1100913563 BHARTI BALWAN BCA 69.633 

10 1100136837 ANUPRIYA VINOD KUMAR BCA 65.267 

11 1100906475 MOHSIN KHAN AYYUB KHAN BCA 64.923 

12 1100911219 JYOTI RAJ KUMAR BCA 63.733 

 

Category – BC-B 

TOTAL SEATS = 06 

S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 1100904316 SHIVANI SAINI RAMESH SAINI BCB 87.103 

2 1100915878 MEENA RAMESH BCB 80.033 

3 1100911362 SHIVANI BASANT BCB 75.138 

4 1100911143 SONIKA BIRENDER SINGH BCB 73.733 

5 1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 72.633 

6 1100910318 MAMTA JAGDISH BCB 69.867 

7 1100907286 CHETNA ASHOK SAINI BCB 69.000 

8 1100912056 VANEET HARBIR SINGH BCB 65.000 

9 1100917051 rahul NIHAL BCB 63.967 

10 1100909569 POOJA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR BCB 63.367 

11 1100917109 AKSHAY DHARMBIR BCB 60.483 

12 1100273967 BIJENDER RAKESH KUMAR BCB 59.000 

13 1100903580 MAYANK SAINI HIMMAT SAINI BCB 57.207 

Category – PH*/ESM/DFF 

TOTAL SEATS = 01 

S.No. Application No. Applicant Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 1100131957 NITU SINGH JP SINGH BCA/ESM 74.067 

 

*Due to non-availability of Physical handicapped candidates,  seat  goes to ESM/DFF category. 


